

Æ
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4146 OF 2004

P. NARASIMHA RAO & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 16/01/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv. for

Ms. Chitra Markandaya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Y. Prabhakara Rao, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks to enable the counsel for the appellants to furnish the correct and

latest addresses of the unserved respondent Nos. 4 and 6.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master